ZIGRAM DATA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Orchid Center, Innov8 by OYO, Sector 53, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122001

Print Date  10/09/2022 Full and Final Settlement Page 10f 2
Code Z00554 Joining Date 07/02/2022
Name AKANSHA SHRIVASTAVA Leaving Date 05/08/2022
PF Number Period of Employment 127.00
PAN No. MCLPS6109M (in Current Finyear)
Particulars Earnings Deductions Totals
Pay Month Paydays BASIC CONVEYANCE HRA CARALLOW. MEDICAL SPL.ALLOW LTA OTHER ALLW PF ESI PROF. TAX VPF WELFARE ADD. TAX ITAX & SCH GROSS PAY | GROSS DED. NET PAY
EX-GRATIA OVERTIME | NIGHTALLW | ANNBONUS | JOINBONUS | LV.ENCASH GRATUITY MED.REIM NOTICE REC SAL.ADV. RENT DED. OTH DED TRAN &OTH | STOCK OPT. LOAN INT
LTA TAXB.REIMB | JOINBONUS | INCENTIVE REFER.ALL | DLOCALLW. | NOTICEPAY | TELE REIM. LOAN PRIN. LUNCH Adv Rec PF RECOVRY FBT DED. TELEDED LOAN_PERS
NEWSP REIM | HOLDSALARY | FOODCPN. | RIM.N-TAXB | OTHNTPAY | MGMT_AWAR | PETROL&MNT | UNIFO.ALL | CONTRIDED
AWARD OTHERN ERN_DRVPAY | ERN_EDUALL | ERN_STATBO | RETENBONUS
Apr 2022 30.00 15250.00 8923.00 27500.00 27500.00|PAID
2500.00
827.00
May 2022 31.00 15250.00 8923.00 27500.00 27500.00|PAID
2500.00
827.00
Jun 2022 30.00 15250.00 8923.00 27500.00 27500.00|PAID
2500.00
827.00
Jul 2022 31.00 15250.00 8923.00 25000.00 25000.00HOLD
827.00
Aug 2022 5.00 2460.00 1439.00 4032.00 4032.00HOLD
133.00
63460.00 37131.00 111532.00 111532.00
TOTAL
7500.00
3441.00
Reimbursements
Full & Final Settlement Annual Entitlement Pro-rated Entitlement Balance B/f Claimed/Exempt Balance

Payments.

TOTALS




ZIGRAM DATA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Orchid Center, Innov8 by OYO, Sector 53, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122001

Print Date  10/09/2022 Full and Final Settlement Page 2 of 2
Code Z00554 Bank A/C No. HOLD-*****+* 8430
Name AKANSHA SHRIVASTAVA Payable Days -3.00
Department OPERATIONS Notice Deduction
Designation SENIOR ANALYST Leave Encashment
Location GURGAON
TAX CALCULATION DEDUCTION UNDER CHAPTER VI NET PAYABLE DETAILS

GROSS SALARY(As per details given above)

Full & Final Settlement Recoveries *

Sub Total

Less: Leave Encashment Exemption
Less: Gratuity Exemption

Less: House Rent Allowance Exemption
Less: Conveyance Exemption

Total Income

Sundry Payments

Total Income excl. Sundry Payments
Annualised Salary

Annualised Salary incl. Sundry Payments
Less: Standard Deduction

Less: Professional Tax

Less: Pre.Emp.Professional Tax

Any Other Income

Gross Total Income

Less: Under Chapter VI-A and 80C
Taxable Income

Income Tax Liability

Propotionate Income Tax

Balance Tax

Add: Surcharge

Add: Cess

Total Tax to be deducted

Less: TDS deducted - through Payroll

Tax to be deducted on Full & Final Settlement

* Applicable tax rates : Old Regime

111532.00

-9920.00

101612.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

101612.00

0.00
101612.00
101612.00
101612.00

50000.00

101612.00

51612.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

EARNINGS

Earning Basic * -1476.00
Earn Special Allowance * -864.00
Salary On Hold 29032.00
Ern_Statbon * -80.00
GROSS PAYMENT 26612.00
DEDUCTIONS
GROSS DEDUCTION 0.00

Total Deduction u/c VI-A

INVESTMENTS

Total Investment u/s 80C 0.00

NET PAYABLE 26612.00
HRA CALCULATION

Rent Paid FULL AND FINAL PAYMENT

From 01/04/2022

To 31/03/2023 Authorised Signatory

1.Actual HRA

2.Rent-10% Basic 0.00

3.40% of Basic 0.00

Least of Above is exempt 0.00

I, AKANSHA SHRIVASTAVA, hereby acknowledge that | have received my full & final settlement from ZIGRAM DATA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED and no further dues are payable to me by the company.

Signature:




