

# ZIGRAM DATA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Orchid Center, Innov8 by OYO, Sector 53, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122001

Print Date 10/09/2022

## Full and Final Settlement

Page 1 of 2

Code		Z00554				Joining Date		07/02/2022															
Name		AKANSHA SHRIVASTAVA				Leaving Date		05/08/2022															
PF Number						Period of Employment		127.00															
PAN No.		MCLPS6109M				(in Current Finyear)																	
Particulars		Earnings										Deductions						Totals					
Pay Month	Paydays	BASIC EX-GRATIA	CONVEYANCE	OVERTIME	HRA	NIGHT ALLOW	JOIN BONUS	CAR ALLOW.	MEDICAL	SPL ALLOW	LTA	GRATUITY	OTHER ALLOW	PF	ESI	PROF. TAX	VPF	WELFARE	ADD. TAX	ITAX & SCH	GROSS PAY	GROSS DED.	NET PAY
		NEWSPL REIMB	TAXB.REIMB	HOLDSALARY	OTHERN	ERN_DRVPAY	FOOD CPN.	RIM.N-TAXB	INCENTIVE	DLOC ALLOW.	MGMT_AWAR	NOTICE PAY	UNIFO. ALL	NOTICE REC	ESI SAL. ADV.	PROF. TAX	VPF OTH DED.	WELFARE TRAN & OTH	ADD. TAX STOCK OPT.	ITAX & SCH LOAN INT			
		AWARD							REFER. ALL	ERN_STATBO	RETENBONUS	PETROL&MNT		LOAN PRIN.	LUNCH	RENT DED.	PF RECOVERY	FBT DED.	TELEDED	LOAN_PERS			
Apr 2022	30.00	15250.00							2500.00		827.00		8923.00								27500.00		27500.00 PAID
May 2022	31.00	15250.00							2500.00		827.00		8923.00								27500.00		27500.00 PAID
Jun 2022	30.00	15250.00							2500.00		827.00		8923.00								27500.00		27500.00 PAID
Jul 2022	31.00	15250.00										8923.00									25000.00		25000.00 HOLD
Aug 2022	5.00	2460.00										827.00									4032.00		4032.00 HOLD
<b>TOTAL</b>		63460.00							7500.00		3441.00		37131.00								111532.00		111532.00

### Reimbursements

Full & Final Settlement Payments.	Annual Entitlement	Pro-rated Entitlement	Balance B/f	Claimed/Exempt	Balance	
<b>TOTALS</b>						

# ZIGRAM DATA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Orchid Center, Innov8 by OYO, Sector 53, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122001

Print Date 10/09/2022

## Full and Final Settlement

Page 2 of 2

Code	Z00554	Bank A/C No.	HOLD-***** 8430		
Name	AKANSHA SHRIVASTAVA	Payable Days	-3.00		
Department	OPERATIONS	Notice Deduction			
Designation	SENIOR ANALYST	Leave Encashment			
Location	GURGAON		<th data-cs="2" data-kind="parent"></th> <th data-kind="ghost"></th>		
TAX CALCULATION		DEDUCTION UNDER CHAPTER VI		NET PAYABLE DETAILS	
GROSS SALARY(As per details given above)	111532.00			<u>EARNINGS</u>	
Full & Final Settlement Recoveries *	-9920.00			Earning Basic *	-1476.00
				Earn Special Allowance *	-864.00
				Salary On Hold	29032.00
				Ern_Statbon *	-80.00
				<u>GROSS PAYMENT</u>	<u>26612.00</u>
				<u>DEDUCTIONS</u>	
				<u>GROSS DEDUCTION</u>	<u>0.00</u>
<b>Sub Total</b>	<b>101612.00</b>				
Less: Leave Encashment Exemption	0.00				
Less: Gratuity Exemption	0.00				
Less: House Rent Allowance Exemption	0.00				
Less: Conveyance Exemption	0.00				
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>101612.00</b>				
Sundry Payments	0.00				
Total Income excl. Sundry Payments	101612.00				
Annualised Salary	101612.00				
Annualised Salary incl. Sundry Payments	101612.00				
Less: Standard Deduction	50000.00				
Less: Professional Tax					
Less: Pre.Emp.Professional Tax					
Any Other Income					
Gross Total Income	101612.00				
Less: Under Chapter VI-A and 80C					
Taxable Income	51612.00				
Income Tax Liability					
Propionate Income Tax					
Balance Tax	0.00				
Add: Surcharge					
Add: Cess					
Total Tax to be deducted	0.00				
Less: TDS deducted - through Payroll	0.00				
Tax to be deducted on Full & Final Settlement	0.00				
<b>* Applicable tax rates :</b>	<b>Old Regime</b>				
				<u>NET PAYABLE</u>	<u>26612.00</u>
				<u>FULL AND FINAL PAYMENT</u>	
				<u>Authorised Signatory</u>	

I, AKANSHA SHRIVASTAVA, hereby acknowledge that I have received my full & final settlement from ZIGRAM DATA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED and no further dues are payable to me by the company.

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_